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Revised Holiday List for the Academic Year 2023-2024

Date Occasion | Day(s)
; 20.06.2023, Tuesday Rathayatra 5 e O
| 29.06.2023, Thursday Id-Ul-Zoha | 01
- _29.07.2023,Saturday ~ Muharram 01
At e 9}:6@:202§.Thursday College FoundationDay | 01 |
R 15_.68-'.2-023, Tuesday IndependenceDay | 01 |
| ~30.08.2023, Wednesday Rakhi Purnima | 01 |
. ~ 06.09.2023, Wednesday Janmasthami vt QUSR]
R 18.09.2023, Monday Viswakarma Puja O
b 28.09.2023, Thursday Fateh-Dohaz-Doham | 01
288 02.10.2023, Monday GandhiBirthday | 01
R 13._10:2(523, Saturday ‘Mahalaya e e bl
18.10..2023-01.11.2023, Wednesday- Durga Puja 15
o Wednesday B | S|
12.11.2023 - 17.11.2023, Sunday- Friday Kali Puja, Bhatridwitya,Birthday 06
B A RLIT ) : of Birsa Munda, Kartick Puja | |
~19.11.2023 - 20.11.2023, Sunday - Monday ChattPuja -0 2 028
| 27.11.2023,Monday Guru Nanak Birthday | 01
~ 25.12.2023, Monday T ChITStMAST Lol 2 i e G O RS
e 101.01.2024, Monday T NewYear: ey [ SO
12.01.2024, Friday | Birthday of Vivekananda (o)
~23.01.2024,Tuesday e Birthday of Netaji (T 018 =
20012024, Friday. [l -z RepublicDay sl 5 Sal madll s
14.02.2024-15.02.2024, Wednesday- Thursday | Saraswati Puja Eatic: 028e )]
| 08.03.2024, Friday o DA ~_ Shivaratri ] e R
25.03.2024-26.03.2024, Monday-Tues_day, l ~ Doljatra, Holi ;92
| A 29.03.2024, Friday Good Friday & a1 |
f ~ Tobedeclared on e ~Id-Ul-Fitar b |
| 14.04.2024,Sunday ; Birthday of B.R Ambedkar | 01 |
R 114:04.2024, Sunday | Bengali New Year L 014
t:. 01052024, Wednesday | Mayday A 01 |
|  08.05.2024, Wednesday | Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore !. 01
F___* ~ Tobe declared on Sy i __ Buddha Purnima = ' R 5T |
~ Principal’s Discretion 5 : & 0
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This list is prepared as per Burdwan University Calendar, Govt. of West Bengal and as per convention of the college.
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